m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 03.06.2016-04.06.2016

00
Rutz, Andreas 000: 41:26.82
00: st.gallen
(0: 296
[J0: 10.00 km 00000/000: 139 (of 297)
Rider Class 00000/000: 139 (of 297)
Oo0o0n: 31:22.52

aooo: 00000: 55(of 124)
Masters 0o0oo000: 32:10.50
0o 0000 000
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d - - oo 0oo ad - - oo 0oo
o1 3:12.35 67 0:46.68 156 0:53.54 3:12.35 67 0:46.68 156 0:53.54
oo 2 5:31.46 77 1:21.32 186 1:30.68 8:43.82 71 2:03.38 176 2:23.96
o3 3:34.97 67 0:47.27 177 0:51.17 12:18.79 71 2:50.65 175 3:15.00
o5 2:55.70 63 0:32.15 154 0:35.15 15:14.50 71 3:22.81 170 3:46.22
oo 6 4:49.29 66 0:58.33 167 1:12.29 20:03.79 66 4:21.14 161 4:47.33
an7 3:30.10 44 0:48.34 122 0:49.27 23:33.89 61 5:09.49 148 5:30.41
0o 8 3:22.27 70 0:58.27 169 0:59.64 26:56.17 61 6:07.76 151 6:24.58
o9 4:32.71 63 0:43.66 157 0:55.57 31:28.89 60 6:46.38 149 7:11.76
o011 5:41.71 52 1:43.34 136 2:04.54 37:10.61 56 8:26.56 140 9:07.42
o 12 3:55.86 46 0:49.51 123 0:58.13 41:06.47 54 9:13.56 138 10:02.92
o013 0:20.35 83 0:03.35 196 0:03.46 41:26.82 55 9:16.71 139 10:04.30
oo
ad
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